

MISC DJ 1135/25

PHOOLWATI @ PHOOLA vs. GAUTAM KUMAR

19.12.2025

Present:- Sh. Naresh Singh, Ld. counsel for the petitioner.

At request, matter is adjourned. Put up for further proceedings on **20.12.2025**.

(Vijay Kumar Jha)

PO (MACT-01)/SHD/Delhi

19.12.2025