

27 MISC DJ 1135/25

PHOOL WATI ALIAS PHOOLA VS. GAUTAM KUMAR

20.12.2025

**Fresh application seeking release of Award amount filed. It be checked & registered.**

Present:- Sh. Raj Kumar, applicant no.2 in person.

Main file be requisitioned for the NDOH.

Put up for consideration on **05.01.2026**.

(Vijay Kumar Jha)  
PO (MACT-01)/SHD/Delhi  
20.12.2025