

17 MISC DJ 1135/25

PHOOL WATI ALIAS PHOOLA VS. GAUTAM KUMAR

28.01.2026

Present:- Sh. Raj Kumar, Proxy counsel for the applicant.

The grievance of the applicant appears to be that Award amount has not been credited in the bank account.

Ld. Counsel for the petitioner is directed to approach the UCO Bank, Karkardooma Courts, Delhi with copy of Award/order.

Put up for consideration on **10.02.2026**.

(Vijay Kumar Jha)
PO (MACT-01)/SHD/Delhi
28.01.2026