

13 MISC DJ 1135/25

PHOOL WATI ALIAS PHOOLA VS. GAUTAM KUMAR

10.02.2026

Present:- None.

Matter is adjourned for the appearance of applicant.

Put up for consideration on 13.03.2026.

(Vijay Kumar Jha)

PO (MACT-01)/SHD/Delhi

10.02.2026